
Holy Cross School Bus Service (2022-23)

Bus.No. 1 (9929)                          Bus Route No.1

Route Name: Abotani Colony to Arun Subansiri

Driver- Suresh ( 9864543391)       Handyman: Anjalus (9863684590)

Sl.No. Pickup/Stop Point P/Time

1 Abotany Colony 07:15

2 Nitivihar (Lower) 07:25

3 Nitivihar (Upper) 07:30

4 Banquet Hall 07:30

5 Kingcup School 07:20

6 Energy Park 07:25

7 Mowb II 07:40

8 Panchali 07:45

9 Museum 07:45

10 Arun Subansiri Hotel 07:45

Bus.No. 2 (9840)                                    Bus Route No.2

Route Name: Fire Station to PCCF Office

Driver- Babu (8259001776)      Handyman:Bipul (8132883771)

Sl.No. Pickup/Stop Point Time

1 Fire Station 07:00

2 Gandhi Market 07:05

3 AIR 07:05

4 Circuit House 07:10

5 DDK 07:15

6 ESS Sector 07:20

7 Govt. Hr.Sec. School 07:25

8 MLA Cottage 07:30

9 JNK School 07:30

10 P Sector 07:40

11 PCCF Office 07:50



Bus.No. 3 (2082)                                         Bus Route No.3

Route Name: Chimpu to Zero Point

Driver- Dilip (9774622535)          Handyman: Jeet (7638018924)

Sl.No. Pickup/Stop Point Time

1 Chimpu 07:00

2 BN Colony (NH) 07:00

3 Gohpur Tinali 07:05

4 PHQ 07:10

5 SR Field 07:10

6 Chandanagar 07:15

7 Vivek Vihar 07:20

8 Arunodaya School (NH) 07:20

9 Ganga 07:25

10 E Sector (NH) 07:30

11 Kurban Tyres 07:30

12 Bazar India 07:30

13 BB Plaza 07:30

14 D Sector 07:35

15 Panjabi Dhaba 07:35

16 C Sector (Petrol Pump) 07:35

17 Bank Tinali 07:40

18 Heema Hospital 07:45

19 Zero Point 07:50



Bus.No. 4 (1443)                                     Bus Route No.4

Route: G Sector to Rajbhavan

Driver- Khagen (7641026964)        Handyman: Munna (8837084328)

Sl.No. Pickup/Stop Point Time

1 G Sector 07:10

2 F Sector 07:15

3 Green Mount School 07:20

4 C Sector (Upper) 07:25

5 CS Bunglow 07:25

6 A Sector 07:30

7 B Sector 07:35

8 Rajbhavan 07:40


